
owoce

Łatwy dla tych co się znają. Voila bon appetit...

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. jabłko

A - pomme de terre

B - pomme

C - pommeau

D - pongo

2. śliwka

A - prrussique

B - prude

C - prune

D - prurigo

3. wiśnia

A - cerise

B - cerne

C - cerf

D - cerveau

4. gruszka

A - poivre

B - poise

C - poire

D - poitrine

5. winogrono

A - raie

B - rail

C - raisin

D - raison
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6. malina

A - frange

B - frai

C - framboise

D - freine

7. truskawka

A - frais

B - fraise

C - framboise

D - freine

8. brzoskwinia

A - pecune

B - la peche

C - pecore

D - pecque

9. pomarańcza

A - orage

B - orange

C - or

D - oraison

10. banan

A - bambou

B - banane

C - bancal

D - bandeau
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owoce

Łatwy dla tych co się znają. Voila bon appetit...

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. C

3. A

4. C

5. C

6. C

7. B

8. B

9. B

10. B
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